3508 8-INCH FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR (Connect to existing pipe) EA 2 $ $

4301 PRECAST CONCRETE SHALLOW TYPE MANHOLE EA 1 $ $

4900.1 CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE EA 2 $ $

4900.2 REMOVE AND RAISE EXISTING MANHOLE TOPS EA 17 $ $

8901 RESOD DISTURBED AREAS (ROW) SY 3,686         $ $

100 CONTINGENCY - STORMWATER NTE 1 Two hundred and fifty thousand dollars $ 250,000.00 $ 250,000.00 

101 MOBILIZATION NTE 1 Three hundred and fifty thousand dollars $ 350,000.00 $ 350,000.00 

102 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC NTE 1 Four hundred and forty thousand dollars $ 440,000.00 $ 440,000.00 

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST $ $

Schedule B - Water Dept Paid Items

Item No. Description Unit
Est Qty

Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Price

2106 F&I 6" DUCTILE IRON PIPE LF 573     $ $

2108 F&I 8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE LF 1,819  $ $

2200
F&I 2" HDPE TUBING BY HDD W/HDPE ADAPTERS AND HDPE FITTINGS